

## HOSPITAL ROOM NAMING PROGRAM



ST. MARGARET FOUNDATION

In addition to the granite and engraved naming plaque, the donor's name and that of the honored loved one will appear on the main granite donor wall in the hospital lobby.

St. Margaret Foundation 815 Freeport Road Pittsburgh, PA 15215 Contact: Mary Lee Gannon, President 412-784-4277 | gannonm@upmc.edu www.stmargaretfoundation.org

## LEAVE A LEGACY

## **About the Program**

At St. Margaret we know that we take care of people at the most compromised times of their lives. We see that as an honor and a privilege. We know our patients are anxious, afraid, and sometime alone. They are worried with fears and often their only hope is to see tomorrow. St. Margaret Foundation is here to comfort some of their fears so they can focus on healing.

Your support in naming a room at St. Margaret not only honors or memorializes a loved one in perpetuity but heals, supports, and saves lives for people struggling with a new diagnosis, an adjustment to living with cancer, the reality of a terminal diagnosis and much more. You matter.

The reason we exist is because being sick is difficult enough without having to worry if you have a ride to chemotherapy or treatment, or if you can pay for expensive medicine, home oxygen, walkers, insulin, and other items you need that aren't covered by insurance. We fill in those heartbreaking gaps with hope and healing for patients of St. Margaret.